

GR Case No. 157/15
(CNR-WBBD12-000681-2019)

Order no. 20 dt. 16.03.21

Two accused are present and rest is absent by petition and praying for time.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M, 2nd Court is in charge.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 30.07.21 for appearance l.d w/a.

Prajwal Ghosh
J.M., 2nd Court, Kalna
(JO CODE WB 1163)